Build your own
Bespoke
To tailor your personal Geneva shower door
specification, please scan the QR code.
Geneva
Bespoke
Up to 1200mm £3,610
Up to 1500mm £3,910

•	 Suitable for steam
•	 No additional charge for overheight
•	 Manufactured to the Standard specification opposite unless requested
otherwise
Design parameters
Features
•	 Maximum door width 900mm
•	 Maximum height 2200mm
•	 30mm
Adjustment
Geneva
Standard
To suit tray Front Adjustment Door size Code
Price
(incl VAT)
1200mm 1170-1200mm 663mm DF-PDP1200 L or R £2,890
1250mm 1220-1250mm 663mm DF-PDP1250 L or R £2,945
1300mm 1270-1300mm 663mm DF-PDP1300 L or R £3,000
1350mm 1320-1350mm 663mm DF-PDP1350 L or R £3,055
1400mm 1370-1400mm 663mm DF-PDP1400 L or R £3,110
1450mm 1420-1450mm 663mm DF-PDP1450 L or R £3,165
1500mm 1470-1500mm 663mm DF-PDP1500 L or R £3,220
1550mm 1520-1550mm 663mm DF-PDP1550 L or R £3,275
1600mm 1570-1600mm 663mm DF-PDP1600 L or R £3,330
Select unit size
Left Hand Right Hand
•	 Lifetime guarantee
•	 Outward opening